

N/Scheme: - Construction & 5yr Maintenance of Road Magar
Pithas Road Paripar Road to Beldai Tola In.
(D. Paripar)

Magarurhi Beldai Tola - MMSy (Gen)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
~~अनुसूची ११५~~ - Kanaudi Construction Pst 4th

DIVISION

Ag No: - 94/SBD/2018-19

SUB-DIVISION

~~अनुसूची ११५~~ - Magarurhi

1076

Measurement Book

Abstract of cost

1. Setting out of reference - EI

Vide item No-1 PM-8

$$0.735 \text{ km} \times ₹ 13218.38/\text{km} = ₹ 9716200$$

2. Clearing & grubbing - - - EI

Vide item No-2 PM-8

$$0.3675 \text{ Hae} \times ₹ 49809.13/\text{Hae} = ₹ 18305200$$

3. Constn of embankment

with materials - - - EI

Vide item No-3 PM-10

$$429.58 \text{ m}^3 \times ₹ 194.95/\text{m}^3 = ₹ 83747200$$

4. Constn of embankment - EI

Vide item No-3 (B) PM-10

$$1002.36 \text{ m}^3 \times ₹ 151.50/\text{m}^3 = ₹ 151858200$$

₹ 263626200

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					1377263626200
5. Constant earthwork sub-grade with				GD	
Vide Item No-4 PM-10					
1469.25 m ³ @ ₹ 194.95/m ³ = ₹					286430200
6. Earthwork in excavation				GD	
Vide Item No-1 PM-5					
106.08 m ³ @ ₹ 285.71/m ³ = ₹					30308200
7. Pro. Concrete for plan/Reinforced Cement				GD	
Vide Item No-2 PM-5					
40.57 m ³ @ ₹ 5669.45/m ³ = ₹					230010200
8. Pro. Concrete for plan				GD	
Vide Item No-3 PM-5					
48.50 m ³ @ ₹ 6216.74/m ³ = ₹					301512200
9. Pro. Concrete for plan/Reinforced Cement				GD	
Vide Item No-4 PM-6					
33.60 m ³ @ ₹ 6468.67/m ³ = ₹					217347200
10. Pro. Concrete for plan/Reinforced Cement				GD	
Vide Item No-5 PM-6					
4.46 m ³ @ ₹ 6468.67/m ³ = ₹					28850200
11. Pro. R.C.C. in Super Slab				GD	
D/slab				GD	
Vide Item No-6 PM-6					
2.77 m ³ @ ₹ 7728.90/m ³ = ₹					21408200
					₹ 1379491200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF ₹ 1379491 ²⁰⁰
12 S/H For HYSD bar rebarment - - EI					
Vide Item No 7 PM-6					
0.529 MT of ₹ 74724.48 / MT = ₹ 39529 ²⁰⁰					
13. Back filling in - - EI					
Vide Item No-8 PM-6					
27.72 m³ of ₹ 586.14 / m³ = ₹ 16248 ²⁰⁰					
14. Proo. Deep holes - - EI					
Vide Item No-9 PM-6					
36 Nos of ₹ 133.28 / Each = ₹ 4798 ²⁰⁰					
15. Prop & laying of Hume pipe for cut - - - EI					
Vide Item No-10 PM-6					
7.20 m of ₹ 3845.26 / m = ₹ 27339 ²⁰⁰					
16. Proo. Laying of 30 mm rd H.P. for duct - - EI					
Vide Item No-6 PM-10					
30.00 m of ₹ 990.29 / m = ₹ 29709 ²⁰⁰					
17. Constn of G.S.B. with - EI					
Vide Item No-5 PM-10					
320.175 m³ of ₹ 2215.11 / m³ = ₹ 709223 ²⁰⁰					
18. Proo Phasing typical - - EI					
2 Nos. Vide Item No-11 PM-7					
1 No. Vide Item No-7 PM-10					
3 Nos of ₹ 13784.63 / Each = ₹ 41354 ²⁰⁰					
Total previous bill = (₹ 0 ⁰⁰)					
₹ 2247691 ²⁰⁰					
₹ 2247691 ²⁰⁰					
21/05/2020					
J E / masam					
Continguation					
ACV					
21/5/20					